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Mixing Host
LUCHEN® Mixing host main engine is
optimized by German and Italian
technology for our company, planetary
gear reducer, stable transmission, low
noise, low energy consumption, high
efficiency, compact structure, and has
overload protection.As the professional
manufacture, we would like to provide
you Mixing Host. And we will offer you
the best after-sale service and timely
delivery.

Product Description

Mixing host main engine is optimized by German and Italian technology for our company
from China, planetary gear reducer, stable transmission, low noise, low energy
consumption, high efficiency, compact structure, and has overload protection. The
agitator arm and blade Angle design is reasonable, the agitator effect is good, the speed
is fast, the wear is low. The concrete mixing building equipped with the main engine can
mix all kinds of concrete, especially suitable for mixing hard and hard concrete,
This LUCHEN® mixing host suitable for construction projects of medium scale and
above, water and electricity, highways, ports, wharves, Bridges and other engineering
construction, large and medium-sized prefabricated parts factories and concrete
production factories.
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LUCHEN® Mixing Host
Model JS1000 JS1500 JS2000 JS3000 JS4000

Feed

capacity (L)
1600 2400 3200 4800 6400

Dischargin

g capacity

(L)

1000 1500 2000 3000 4000

Maximum

particle

size of

aggregate

(mm)

80/60 80 80 100 120

Stirring

motor (kW)
2x18.5 2x30 2x37 2x55 2x75

External

dimension

(length x

width X

height)(mm

)

3420x2040x145

0

3550x2040x160

0

3650x2470x147

5

4050x2470x147

5

4200x2856x168

0

Machine

mass (kg)
5100 6320 10020 12400 14500
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